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Hafenstrasse

Grenzübergang für Fußgänger/Border for pedestrian D-CH

Grenzübergang/Border D-CH

Grenzübergang/
Border D-CH

Einfahrt/Entrance

Bahnhof/Station

Zürich

Winterthur

Kloten

Richtung
Scha
hausen

Richtung
Scha
hausen

Scha
hausen

Grenzübergang/
Border Gottmadingen

Grenzübergang/
Border Lindau

Richtung 
München

Flughafen
St. Gallen-Altenrhein

Flughafen
Friedrichshafen

Flughafen
Zürich-Kloten

Kreuzlingen

Konstanz
Meersburg

Singen
(Hohentwiel)

Stockach

Friedrichshafen

Romanshorn
Lindau

Bregenz

Scheidegg

Richtung
Oberstaufen

St. Gallen

Arbon

Feldkirch
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A1
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A1.1

A96
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B31

B31
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B33

A96

A14

A14

A51

A4

Fährverbindung

Fährverbindung

SCHWEIZ

ÖSTERREICH

DEUTSCHLAND

A1

A98A81

A81 Richtung
Stuttgart

Ihre Ansprechpartnerin:
Ayla Tavit
Leiterin Ceramic Competence Center
+49 171 863 48 15
at@swissdentalsolutions.com


